Please Print or Type

1. Blanket Period:		2. Single Shipment:		
From: 01/01/2024 To: 12/31/2024		Invoice #: N/A		
3. Certifier's Name and Address:		4. Shipper's Name and Address:		
Advancement International Ltd. 595 Circlewood Aurora, OH 44202 Phone: 330-562-8983 Email: <u>sales@lugsdirect.com</u>		Advancement International Ltd. 595 Circlewood Aurora, OH 44202 Phone: 330-562-8983 Email: <u>sales@lugsdirect.com</u>		
	Tax Identification Number: 26-2879284		Tax Identification Number: 26-2879284	
5. Producer's Name and Address:		6. Importer's Name and Address:		
IHI Connectors		Unknown		
7700 St. Clair Ave.				
Mentor, OH 44060 USA		Phone:		
Phone: 440-951-7186		Email:		
Email: pridley@ihinet.com				
	Tax identification Number: 36-2978395		Tax Identification Number:	

7. Part Number	8. Description of Good(s)	9. HTS Tariff Classification Number	10. Origin Criterion	11. Country of Origin
See reference sheet below – all non-screw part numbers	Electrical Connector See reference sheet below.	8536.90.4000	В	USA
See reference sheet below – Aluminum Screws	Aluminum Screw, Shank Over 6mm in Diameter	7616.10.7030	В	USA
14704	Brass Screw, Shank Over 6mm in Diameter	7415.33.8010	В	USA
13817	Steel Screw, Shank Under 6mm in Diameter	7318.15.6080	В	USA
13695, 15717	Steel Screw, Shank Over 6mm in Diameter	7318.15.8020	В	USA

12. I certify that:

The goods described in this document qualify as originating and the information contained in this document is true and accurate.

I assume responsibility for proving such representations and agree to maintain and present upon request or to make available during a verification visit, documentation necessary to support this certification.

This Certificate consists of _____3____ pages, including all attachments.

Authorized Signature:		Company: Advancement Interna	tional Ltd
Name: Ruth Ridley		Title: President	
Date (DD/MM/YY): 4/24/2024	Telephone:330-562	2-8983	Fax: 330-562-9990